26 STANLEYENGINEEREDFASTENING.COM 01/20
VERTICAL
EB34LC586-74 408 74 54.6 21 0.81 27.94 1.10 38.1 1.50 70.7 2.78 564 22.2 3.8 8.3 19 3/4˝
EB55LC625-237 309 237 174.8 25 0.98 40.89 1.61 95.3 3.75 113.9 4.49 809.8 31.9 11.4 25.23 24 15/16"
Crowfoot Lever Tools
NOTE: The models listed are the most common of the standard 278 Crowfoot outputs we produce. Contact STANLEY Assembly Technologies for the complete list or to discuss a
custom output for your specific application.
11.6 to 216 Nm
ANGLE Rated
Speed
Max
Torque
“R”
Nose Radius
“T”
Thickness
“W”
Width
“P”
Length
“L”
Length Weight Maximum
Hex Size
Model RPM Nm lb ft mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in kg lb mm in
EB34LC10-58 510 58 42.8 21 0.81 27.94 1.10 38.1 1.50 70.7 2.78 616 24.2 3.52 7.74 19 3/4˝
EB34LC226-59 500 59 43.5 17 0.66 17 0.66 38 1.5 68 2.69 614 24.17 3.4 7.5 16 5/8˝
EB33LC501-60 499 60 44.3 16.8 0.66 17 0.67 38.1 1.50 123 4.85 616 24.2 3.52 7.74 15 5/8˝
EB34LC515-60 471 60 44.3 12 0.48 25 0.99 38 1.5 125 4.94 597.7 23.53 3.49 7.7 12 7/16˝
EB34LC162-62 321 62 45.7 13 0.52 21 0.82 38 1.5 97 3.82 664.6 26.17 3.76 8.3 13 1/2˝
EB34LC601-73 337 73 53.8 21 0.81 17 0.66 38 1.5 71 2.78 638.3 25.13 3.63 8 19 3/4˝
EB44LC404-75 508 75 55.3 16.8 0.66 26.16 1.03 38.1 1.50 68.4 2.70 626 24.7 4.2 9.3 16 5/8˝
EB45LC365-80 438 80 59 13 0.53 28 1.12 38 1.5 97 3.82 735 28.9 5.25 11.56 13 1/2˝
EB45LC275-80 580 80 59 13 0.52 28 1.12 56 2.19 86 3.39 699.1 27.52 4.08 9 13 1/2˝
EB45LC613-81 581 81 59.8 13 0.52 28.0 1.10 38.1 1.50 33.6 1.32 642 25.3 4.6 10.2 13 1/2˝
EB45LC614-81 581 81 59.8 13 0.52 28.9 1.14 38.1 1.50 123 4.85 750 29.5 5.1 11.2 13 1/2˝
EB45LC637-81 581 81 59.7 13 0.52 27 1.07 38 1.5 129 5.07 705.3 27.77 4.08 9 13 1/2˝
EB44LC10-88 520 88 64.9 21 0.81 27.94 1.10 38.1 1.50 70.7 2.78 628 24.7 4.6 10.2 19 3/4˝
EB44LC31-88 520 88 64.9 21 0.81 27.94 1.10 38.1 1.50 38.9 1.53 596 23.4 4.6 10.2 19 3/4˝
EB44LC31-102 455 102 75.2 21 0.81 27.94 1.10 38.1 1.50 38.9 1.53 596 23.4 4.6 10.2 19 3/4˝
EB44LC260-110 455 110 81.1 17 0.69 15 0.6 73 2.89 18 0.71 576.3 22.69 4.08 9 18 11/16˝
EB34LC615-110 267 110 81.1 16 0.63 38.9 1.53 31.8 1.25 76.1 3.0 619.6 24.4 4.6 10.2 16 5/8˝
EB45LC630-145 262 145 106.9 25 1 22 0.87 51 1.99 99 3.92 746.8 29.4 4.08 9 24 15/16˝
EB55LC612-150 459 150 110.6 20 0.8 35 1.37 39 1.53 46 1.81 636.4 25.05 4.54 10 19 3/4˝
EB55LC606-150 459 150 110.6 20 0.8 32.9 1.30 38.9 1.53 38.9 1.53 636.4 25.1 5.4 11.8 19 3/4˝
EB55LC21-216 290 216 159.3 29 1.16 30.86 1.21 58.7 2.31 57.8 2.27 724 28.5 5.4 11.8 27 1-1/8˝
EB55LC626-250 262 250 184.4 25 0.98 37.29 1.47 95.3 3.75 113.9 4.49 795.2 31.3 10.5 23.24 24 15/16˝
Suspension Bails Part No.
Wire Bail A3061
Swivel Bail 20K 200000
Reaction Bar Part No.
Reaction Bar Assembly (Default) 20K100000
Mounting Flange EB33 20K100300
Mounting Flange EB34, EB4 4 20K100400
Mounting Flange EB45, EB55 20K100700
Base Mount Bracket Assembly 20K100500
Crowfoot Tool Options
58Nm - 216Nm
L
W
R
P
T
2-Hand Anti-Tiedown Part No.
EB33 Tools 20H106400
EB34 Tools 20H106402
EB4 4 Tools 20H106403
EB45 Tools 20H106404
EB55 Tools 20H106401
2-Hand Anti-Tiedown
Options
Sockets and Accessories
begin on page 112
ASK ABOUT
CUSTOM
OUTPUTS!
Reaction Bar or Bail
Mounting / Reaction Options